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POCAHONTAS

NUMBER

5
10
20
21
23
25
30
31
32
33
34
41
43
52
53
54
55
60
61
63
67
70
72
75
80
83
84
85
62
74

NAME

Joseph Rider
Ryan Mickle
Mark Buzzard
Brandon Fedak
Seth Ferrell
Travis Burner
Jeremy Smith
David Hoover
Kevin King
Jimmy Holbert
Jon Bosley
Jared Cain
Bradley McDaniels
Evan Bosley
Eric Ricottilli
Robert Sharp
Scott McGee
Ben Moore
Trevor Nelson
Paul Barb

Chris McClure
Eugene Strader
Samuel Good
Chris Cole
Justin Elza
Phillip Anderson
Chad Taylor
Chris Campbell
Randall Arbogast
Aaron Childers

PRINCIPAL: Thomas Sanders
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Robert Sheets
HEAD COACH: Delmos Barb
ASSISTANT COACH: Jerry Buzzard
TRAINER: Kristy Rataiczak
CHEERLEADING COACH: Shelia Cutlip

CHEERLEADERS: Shelia Kramer - Head, Chanda Hill - Co-Head, Pa
i i , Pam Buzzard - Co-H
Perry, Jennifer Gum, Tasha Dunbrack, Melissa Bond, Brooke Taylor, Amanda M““igc;‘"ﬁﬁeﬁ&f&%&ﬁ“ﬁgﬁcau' Sarah

COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

"Warriors”
HEIGHT WEIGHT
6'0" 155
63" 150
517 160
5'11” 148
510" 155
501" 170
3’87 155
SHT 157
58" 171
5210 215
510 185
5’8" 137
S 165
6’1" 260
57" 190
62" 195
6’0" 210
6’1" 230
6’0" 265
6’2" 262
9'11* 175
5°10" 193
62" 240
63" 230
5'9" 150
511" 175
6’4" 162
6’0" 170
6’1" 200
6’0" 310

GRADE

10
12
12
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
12
12
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
11
12

POSITION

QB-DB
QB
RB-FS
WR-DB

TB-DB-LB

DE-TE
DB
WR-DB
RB-DB
FB-LB
RB-LB
SE-C
RB-DB
OG-LB
OG-LB
DT-OT

DT-OT
OT-DT
DT-OT
C-DT
OG-NG
OG-DG
OT-LD
WR-DB
SE-DB
TE-DE
TE-DE
DL
DL




TYGARTS VALLEY HIGH SCHOC
"Bulld 0gs "

NUMBER NAME GRADE HEIGHT

2 David Lamaster 11 39

3 Brian Currence 10 519

4 John Cave 9 6’0" 40

5 Joseph Arbogast 11 5'8" 139
10 Philip Wyant 12 ish () 168
20 Josh Dean 11 5'8" 196
21 Ben Walls 11 6’0" 154
22 Jason Grey 12 5'9” 156
23 Eric Shiflett 10 5’5" 124
24 Matt Grey 9 5T 122
28 Timmy Finlen 9 5'8" 160
30 Charles Pinkerton 11 S8 177
31 Randy Cottle 12 510" 154
32 Brett Swecker 10 ST 184
33 Wyatt Levenson 11 54" 143
34 Matt Howard 11 62" 172
40 Jeremy Harris 11 5’8" 158
41 Chad Weese 9 SETE 155
42 Josh Pomp 9 56" 134
50 Scott Felton 11 5'9" 241
51 Travis Gum 10 5561 202
2 Cam Shreve 12 56" 157
53 Joey Bonner 9 5’6" 157
54 Tim Hamilton 11 5'9" 141
55 Tommy Shrader 10 33" 154
60 Denny Fortney 10 5’8" 167
61 Cameron Cromer 10 58" 144
62 David Hulver 12 5'10" 181
63 Jason Howard 11 6'1* 168
64 Scott Hamrick 11 S 212
65 Charlie Rennix 12 510" 166
66 Matt Rader 11 57" 193
70 Adam Arbogast 12 510" 210
7l Shawn Swecker 11 511" 225
72 Daniel Taylor 9 6’0" 240
73 Josh Lanham 12 6’2" 263
76 Eric Barrickman 11 58" 218
747 Keith Ware 11 G & 154
78 Bryan Ware 11 3T 251
79 Travis Taylor 10 i 195
80 Josh Collier 9 6’1" 153
81 D. J. Lambert 11 6’5" 187
82 Cortney Elder 12 6'2" 161
83 Jeff Poling 12 e ) 159
87 Mike Lanham 9 oD I 165
88 James Markley 11 60" 196

PRINCIPAL: Wilbert Smith ~ ASST. PRINCIPAL: Lee Edinger

COACH: Ted Williams  ASSISTANT COACHES: George Coussoule, John Hull

TRAINER: Melissa Teets

CHEERLEADER COACH: Amy Taylor

CHEERLEADERS: Chassity Lanham, Chasta Lanham, Ashley Davis, Angie Serrett, Angie Lambert, Leslie Lewis, Natasha Chandler,
Tonya Barrickman, Amanda Henline, Tiffany Scott, Nina Sharp, Tabitha Shiflett, Amanda Shiflett

MASCOT: Patrick Phares



Jennifer Cox Jason Ulderich

SOPHOMORES

Jennifer Gum

Joshua Shinaberry

Amanda Ervine

Alison Flegel

Drew Taylor
FRESHMEN

Clayton Seldomridge

HOMECOMING DANCE

The Homecoming Dance will be in the PCHS Gym following the game until
are welcome. The cost is $3.00 per person. Sponsored by the Junior Class.

ALUMNI EVENTS

2. Drawing at halftime for prizes.

THANKS TO:

1. Registration prior to the game.

Michael, Karen, Susie, and Frank Murphy

11:30 p.m. PCHS students and alumni

for supporting the homecoming program. Emma Jean Blankenship for

donating flowers for homecoming. Roy Lee and Susie Landis for wagon for homecoming court. All Pocahontas

Countians for supporting PCHS athletic programs.

BOYER STATION

Motel, Railroad Restaurant and Campground
20 Spacious Motel Rooms - Cable TV
Campground with Full Service Hook-ups
Enjoy home-cooked meals and desserts

MURPHY'S BODY & REPAIR SHOP
24 Hour Wrecker and Roll Back Service

Road Service

in a railroad decor restaurant
The Murphy’s say:
"Go Warriors'

.s..ﬁ--—-d‘h-l

Complete Major & Minor Body Repairs
U-Haul Truck Distributor

456-4858
456-4667 or 456-4014




